people from winner’s home airport to Cleveland, OH; two (2) nights hotel stay (single room, double occupancy); two (2) tickets to the 

Rock & Roll Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony, Saturday, October 30, 2021; and two (2) tickets to the Rock & Roll Hall of Fame.  

ARV of the Grand Prize is Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500).  The winning entrant will be contacted using the email 

address or telephone number that submitted the entry and will be provided instructions on how to claim the prize.  Winner is 

responsible for all taxes associated with prize receipt and/or use.